
                                           
                                           
                                Brillion Invitational
                     Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI
                            Hosted by Brillion High School
                                      10/09/2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    27  Kaukauna                                    (17:26.0  87:09.9 0:41.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Bennett Scherrer        10   17:06.0
  2      3  Brody Ritchie           12   17:14.4
  3      5  Maxwell Hoffer          11   17:22.6
  4      7  Eli Butt                12   17:39.9
  5     10  Noah Lau                12   17:47.0
  6   ( 24) Eric Griesbach          9    18:28.7
  7   ( 25) Cooper Lau              10   18:28.7
  8   ( 28) Parker LeRoy            11   18:39.5

  2.    55  Hortonville                                 (17:53.1  89:25.5 0:38.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Alex Wagner             9    17:32.1
  2      9  Kaleb Romenesko         9    17:42.2
  3     12  Gavin Dahlke            12   17:51.6
  4     13  Brayden Sanford         11   18:09.0
  5     15  Ty Arndt                11   18:10.6
  6   ( 19) Jackson Truttschel      11   18:18.9
  7   ( 27) Silas Hutchinson        11   18:36.6
  8   ( 41) Preston Holmes          10   19:15.2

  3.   105  Winneconne                                  (18:15.9  91:19.2 1:23.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Grant Wenzelow          12   17:17.7
  2     22  Tyler Bostwick          10   18:22.8
  3     23  Merrick Heise           10   18:27.1
  4     26  Maxwell Helfrich        9    18:30.6
  5     30  James Dunham            9    18:41.0
  6   ( 32) Silas Sarbo             12   18:52.3
  7   ( 34) Broc Berglund           9    18:58.7
  8   ( 40) Jackson Morton          9    19:11.2

  4.   133  Chilton                                     (18:36.8  93:04.0 1:28.6)
==========================================================
  1      8  Eliot Wieting           12   17:41.8
  2     18  Jackson Meyers          12   18:13.7
  3     33  Mason Pagel             12   18:57.2
  4     35  Owen Ziegelbauer        11   19:00.9
  5     39  Owen Platner            10   19:10.4
  6   ( 45) Brody Glynn             12   19:29.1
  7   ( 63) Dustin Popp             11   20:25.6
  8   ( 67) Aiden Bangart           11   20:34.4

  5.   155  Mishicot                                    (18:51.5  94:17.1 1:25.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Benjamin Brice          12   18:10.9
  2     20  Greyson Armbruster      10   18:21.4
  3     36  Evan Dell               9    19:04.2
  4     37  Levi Eells              9    19:04.3
  5     46  Kaiden Mott             9    19:36.3
  6   ( 48) Ethan Shimek            10   19:42.1
  7   ( 49) Aiden Schanilec         12   19:42.6
  8   ( 50) Grayson Swetlik         9    19:43.7

  6.   185  Valders                                     (19:05.7  95:28.2 1:34.8)
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==========================================================
  1     21  Kolten Schisel          10   18:22.2
  2     29  Owen Krueger            12   18:39.6
  3     38  Landen Pinkerton        10   19:06.3
  4     43  Lucas Mills             9    19:23.1
  5     54  Hazen Libby             11   19:57.0
  6   ( 56) Ethan Fuka              10   20:01.8
  7   ( 57) Ethan Lau               9    20:04.4
  8   ( 61) Kevin Halverson         12   20:16.2

  7.   220  Roncalli                                    (19:31.3  97:36.2 5:07.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Elliott Onesti          11   16:40.7
  2     11  Jacob Harrison          11   17:49.3
  3     58  Atley Flores            11   20:06.0
  4     73  Oscar Ridbo             10   21:12.3
  5     77  Max Mueller             12   21:47.9

  8.   243  Howards Grove                               (19:50.5  99:12.2 3:11.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Odin Schulz             12   18:09.5
  2     31  Liam Beiersdorf         9    18:46.2
  3     53  Max Russart             11   19:52.6
  4     71  Greg Spaeth             12   21:03.1
  5     74  John Athorp             12   21:20.8
  6   ( 75) Winston Gudex           11   21:21.7
  7   ( 83) Kyle Taber              11   22:20.7
  8   ( 86) Evan Erdmann            12   24:01.7

  9.   263  Saint Mary Catholic                         (20:03.4  100:16.6 3:38.5)
==========================================================
  1     17  Fritz Staner            9    18:11.4
  2     42  Ethan Auer              12   19:20.7
  3     55  Brady DeLeeuw           10   19:58.8
  4     70  Leo Gruber              9    20:55.8
  5     79  Brandon DeBraal         11   21:49.9

 10.   266  Oostburg                                    (19:59.9  99:59.4 1:38.5)
==========================================================
  1     44  Blake Lentz             11   19:27.9
  2     47  Aiden Schuessler        12   19:40.8
  3     51  Caden LeMahieu          11   19:52.1
  4     52  Nathan Schiek           9    19:52.2
  5     72  Max Schefsky            11   21:06.4
  6   ( 76) Emilio Boldt            10   21:43.3
  7   ( 78) Eli Follen              12   21:49.8

 11.   335  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (20:45.5  103:47.4 1:49.4)
==========================================================
  1     60  Brayden Lallensack      10   20:13.8
  2     64  Grayson Mirsberger      10   20:27.4
  3     65  Rhys Woodfill           10   20:30.2
  4     66  Ethan Denk              10   20:32.8
  5     80  Theo Jacobson           11   22:03.2

 12.   368  Hilbert                                     (21:26.9  107:14.1 2:16.6)
==========================================================
  1     59  Theo Woelfel            10   20:06.9
  2     62  Landon Diedrich         9    20:20.4
  3     81  Ashton Penterman        12   22:07.4
  4     82  Oliver Schulz           11   22:15.9
  5     84  Levi Gaulthier          12   22:23.5

 13.   397  Chesterton Academy                          (22:41.3  113:26.5 3:41.2)
==========================================================
  1     68  Christopher Timm        12   20:46.3
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  2     69  Dominic Fannin          12   20:53.4
  3     85  Ben McClone             9    23:02.0
  4     87  Ronen Lautenschlag      9    24:17.3
  5     88  Peter Bayer             9    24:27.5

Brillion Invitational
Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI

Hosted by Brillion High School
10/09/2025

========== Boys Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Elliott Onesti 11 Roncalli 16:40.7 5:23
2 2 Bennett Scherrer 10 Kaukauna 17:06.0 5:31
3 3 Brody Ritchie 12 Kaukauna 17:14.4 5:33
4 4 Grant Wenzelow 12 Winneconne 17:17.7 5:34
5 5 Maxwell Hoffer 11 Kaukauna 17:22.6 5:36
6 6 Alex Wagner 9 Hortonville 17:32.1 5:39
7 7 Eli Butt 12 Kaukauna 17:39.9 5:42
8 8 Eliot Wieting 12 Chilton 17:41.8 5:42
9 9 Kaleb Romenesko 9 Hortonville 17:42.2 5:42

10 10 Noah Lau 12 Kaukauna 17:47.0 5:44
11 11 Jacob Harrison 11 Roncalli 17:49.3 5:45
12 12 Gavin Dahlke 12 Hortonville 17:51.6 5:45
13 13 Brayden Sanford 11 Hortonville 18:09.0 5:51
14 14 Odin Schulz 12 Howards Grove 18:09.5 5:51
15 15 Ty Arndt 11 Hortonville 18:10.6 5:52
16 16 Benjamin Brice 12 Mishicot 18:10.9 5:52
17 17 Fritz Staner 9 Saint Mary Catholic 18:11.4 5:52
18 18 Jackson Meyers 12 Chilton 18:13.7 5:53
19 19 Jackson Truttschel 11 Hortonville 18:18.9 5:54
20 20 Greyson Armbruster 10 Mishicot 18:21.4 5:55
21 21 Kolten Schisel 10 Valders 18:22.2 5:55
22 22 Tyler Bostwick 10 Winneconne 18:22.8 5:55
23 Graham Devoe 11 Gibraltar 18:22.9 5:55
24 23 Merrick Heise 10 Winneconne 18:27.1 5:57
25 24 Eric Griesbach 9 Kaukauna 18:28.7 5:57
26 25 Cooper Lau 10 Kaukauna 18:28.7 5:57
27 26 Maxwell Helfrich 9 Winneconne 18:30.6 5:58
28 27 Silas Hutchinson 11 Hortonville 18:36.6 6:00
29 Parker Leroy 11 Kaukauna 18:39.5 6:01
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30 28 Owen Krueger 12 Valders 18:39.6 6:01
31 29 James Dunham 9 Winneconne 18:41.0 6:01
32 30 Liam Beiersdorf 9 Howards Grove 18:46.2 6:03
33 31 Silas Sarbo 12 Winneconne 18:52.3 6:05
34 32 Mason Pagel 12 Chilton 18:57.2 6:07
35 33 Broc Berglund 9 Winneconne 18:58.7 6:07
36 34 Owen Ziegelbauer 11 Chilton 19:00.9 6:08
37 35 Evan Dell 9 Mishicot 19:04.2 6:09
38 36 Levi Eells 9 Mishicot 19:04.3 6:09
39 37 Landen Pinkerton 10 Valders 19:06.3 6:09
40 38 Owen Platner 10 Chilton 19:10.4 6:11
41 Jackson Morton 9 Winneconne 19:11.2 6:11
42 Preston Holmes 10 Hortonville 19:15.2 6:12
43 39 Ethan Auer 12 Saint Mary Catholic 19:20.7 6:14
44 40 Lucas Mills 9 Valders 19:23.1 6:15
45 41 Blake Lentz 11 Oostburg 19:27.9 6:16
46 42 Brody Glynn 12 Chilton 19:29.1 6:17
47 43 Kaiden Mott 9 Mishicot 19:36.3 6:19
48 44 Aiden Schuessler 12 Oostburg 19:40.8 6:21
49 45 Ethan Shimek 10 Mishicot 19:42.1 6:21
50 46 Aiden Schanilec 12 Mishicot 19:42.6 6:21
51 Grayson Swetlik 9 Mishicot 19:43.7 6:21
52 47 Caden Lemahieu 11 Oostburg 19:52.1 6:24
53 48 Nathan Schiek 9 Oostburg 19:52.2 6:24
54 49 Max Russart 11 Howards Grove 19:52.6 6:24
55 50 Hazen Libby 11 Valders 19:57.0 6:26

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Brillion Invitational
Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI

Hosted by Brillion High School
10/09/2025

========== Boys Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 51 Brady Deleeuw 10 Saint Mary Catholic 19:58.8 6:26
57 52 Ethan Fuka 10 Valders 20:01.8 6:27
58 53 Ethan Lau 9 Valders 20:04.4 6:28
59 54 Atley Flores 11 Roncalli 20:06.0 6:29
60 55 Theo Woelfel 10 Hilbert 20:06.9 6:29
61 Levi Rehn 10 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 20:11.1 6:30
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62 56 Brayden Lallensack 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 20:13.8 6:31
63 Kevin Halverson 12 Valders 20:16.2 6:32
64 57 Landon Diedrich 9 Hilbert 20:20.4 6:33
65 58 Dustin Popp 11 Chilton 20:25.6 6:35
66 59 Grayson Mirsberger 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 20:27.4 6:36
67 60 Rhys Woodfill 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 20:30.2 6:36
68 61 Ethan Denk 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 20:32.8 6:37
69 Aiden Bangart 11 Chilton 20:34.4 6:38
70 62 Christopher Timm 12 Chesterton Academy 20:46.3 6:42
71 63 Dominic Fannin 12 Chesterton Academy 20:53.4 6:44
72 64 Leo Gruber 9 Saint Mary Catholic 20:55.8 6:45
73 65 Greg Spaeth 12 Howards Grove 21:03.1 6:47
74 66 Max Schefsky 11 Oostburg 21:06.4 6:48
75 67 Oscar Ridbo 10 Roncalli 21:12.3 6:50
76 68 John Athorp 12 Howards Grove 21:20.8 6:53
77 69 Winston Gudex 11 Howards Grove 21:21.7 6:53
78 Isaiah Kempen 12 Brillion 21:26.1 6:54
79 James Bartel 10 Brillion 21:29.4 6:55
80 70 Emilio Boldt 10 Oostburg 21:43.3 7:00
81 71 Max Mueller 12 Roncalli 21:47.9 7:01
82 72 Eli Follen 12 Oostburg 21:49.8 7:02
83 73 Brandon Debraal 11 Saint Mary Catholic 21:49.9 7:02
84 74 Theo Jacobson 11 Manitowoc Lincoln 22:03.2 7:06
85 75 Ashton Penterman 12 Hilbert 22:07.4 7:08
86 76 Oliver Schulz 11 Hilbert 22:15.9 7:10
87 77 Kyle Taber 11 Howards Grove 22:20.7 7:12
88 78 Levi Gaulthier 12 Hilbert 22:23.5 7:13
89 79 Ben McClone 9 Chesterton Academy 23:02.0 7:25
90 Mylo Sherman 9 Gibraltar 23:10.5 7:28
91 Archer Peterson 9 Brillion 23:22.1 7:32
92 Evan Erdmann 12 Howards Grove 24:01.7 7:45
93 80 Ronen Lautenschlag 9 Chesterton Academy 24:17.3 7:50
94 81 Peter Bayer 9 Chesterton Academy 24:27.5 7:53
95 Casey Falck 12 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 24:48.3 7:59

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Brillion Invitational
Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI

Hosted by Brillion High School
10/09/2025

========== Boys Varsity Freshmen ==========
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Place Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 Alex Wagner 9 Hortonville 17:32.1 5:39
2 Kaleb Romenesko 9 Hortonville 17:42.2 5:42
3 Fritz Staner 9 Saint Mary Catholic 18:11.4 5:52
4 Eric Griesbach 9 Kaukauna 18:28.7 5:57
5 Maxwell Helfrich 9 Winneconne 18:30.6 5:58
6 James Dunham 9 Winneconne 18:41.0 6:01
7 Liam Beiersdorf 9 Howards Grove 18:46.2 6:03
8 Broc Berglund 9 Winneconne 18:58.7 6:07
9 Evan Dell 9 Mishicot 19:04.2 6:09

10 Levi Eells 9 Mishicot 19:04.3 6:09
11 Jackson Morton 9 Winneconne 19:11.2 6:11
12 Lucas Mills 9 Valders 19:23.1 6:15
13 Kaiden Mott 9 Mishicot 19:36.3 6:19
14 Grayson Swetlik 9 Mishicot 19:43.7 6:21
15 Nathan Schiek 9 Oostburg 19:52.2 6:24
16 Ethan Lau 9 Valders 20:04.4 6:28
17 Landon Diedrich 9 Hilbert 20:20.4 6:33
18 Leo Gruber 9 Saint Mary Catholic 20:55.8 6:45
19 Ben McClone 9 Chesterton Academy 23:02.0 7:25
20 Mylo Sherman 9 Gibraltar 23:10.5 7:28
21 Archer Peterson 9 Brillion 23:22.1 7:32
22 Ronen Lautenschlag 9 Chesterton Academy 24:17.3 7:50
23 Peter Bayer 9 Chesterton Academy 24:27.5 7:53

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Brillion Invitational
Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI

Hosted by Brillion High School
10/09/2025

========== Boys Varsity Sophomores ==========

Place Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 Bennett Scherrer 10 Kaukauna 17:06.0 5:31
2 Greyson Armbruster 10 Mishicot 18:21.4 5:55
3 Kolten Schisel 10 Valders 18:22.2 5:55
4 Tyler Bostwick 10 Winneconne 18:22.8 5:55
5 Merrick Heise 10 Winneconne 18:27.1 5:57
6 Cooper Lau 10 Kaukauna 18:28.7 5:57
7 Landen Pinkerton 10 Valders 19:06.3 6:09
8 Owen Platner 10 Chilton 19:10.4 6:11
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9 Preston Holmes 10 Hortonville 19:15.2 6:12
10 Ethan Shimek 10 Mishicot 19:42.1 6:21
11 Brady Deleeuw 10 Saint Mary Catholic 19:58.8 6:26
12 Ethan Fuka 10 Valders 20:01.8 6:27
13 Theo Woelfel 10 Hilbert 20:06.9 6:29
14 Levi Rehn 10 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 20:11.1 6:30
15 Brayden Lallensack 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 20:13.8 6:31
16 Grayson Mirsberger 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 20:27.4 6:36
17 Rhys Woodfill 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 20:30.2 6:36
18 Ethan Denk 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 20:32.8 6:37
19 Oscar Ridbo 10 Roncalli 21:12.3 6:50
20 James Bartel 10 Brillion 21:29.4 6:55
21 Emilio Boldt 10 Oostburg 21:43.3 7:00

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Brillion Invitational
Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI

Hosted by Brillion High School
10/09/2025

========== Boys Varsity Juniors ==========

Place Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 Elliott Onesti 11 Roncalli 16:40.7 5:23
2 Maxwell Hoffer 11 Kaukauna 17:22.6 5:36
3 Jacob Harrison 11 Roncalli 17:49.3 5:45
4 Brayden Sanford 11 Hortonville 18:09.0 5:51
5 Ty Arndt 11 Hortonville 18:10.6 5:52
6 Jackson Truttschel 11 Hortonville 18:18.9 5:54
7 Graham Devoe 11 Gibraltar 18:22.9 5:55
8 Silas Hutchinson 11 Hortonville 18:36.6 6:00
9 Parker Leroy 11 Kaukauna 18:39.5 6:01

10 Owen Ziegelbauer 11 Chilton 19:00.9 6:08
11 Blake Lentz 11 Oostburg 19:27.9 6:16
12 Caden Lemahieu 11 Oostburg 19:52.1 6:24
13 Max Russart 11 Howards Grove 19:52.6 6:24
14 Hazen Libby 11 Valders 19:57.0 6:26
15 Atley Flores 11 Roncalli 20:06.0 6:29
16 Dustin Popp 11 Chilton 20:25.6 6:35
17 Aiden Bangart 11 Chilton 20:34.4 6:38
18 Max Schefsky 11 Oostburg 21:06.4 6:48
19 Winston Gudex 11 Howards Grove 21:21.7 6:53
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20 Brandon Debraal 11 Saint Mary Catholic 21:49.9 7:02
21 Theo Jacobson 11 Manitowoc Lincoln 22:03.2 7:06
22 Oliver Schulz 11 Hilbert 22:15.9 7:10
23 Kyle Taber 11 Howards Grove 22:20.7 7:12

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Brillion Invitational
Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI

Hosted by Brillion High School
10/09/2025

========== Boys Varsity Seniors ==========

Place Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 Brody Ritchie 12 Kaukauna 17:14.4 5:33
2 Grant Wenzelow 12 Winneconne 17:17.7 5:34
3 Eli Butt 12 Kaukauna 17:39.9 5:42
4 Eliot Wieting 12 Chilton 17:41.8 5:42
5 Noah Lau 12 Kaukauna 17:47.0 5:44
6 Gavin Dahlke 12 Hortonville 17:51.6 5:45
7 Odin Schulz 12 Howards Grove 18:09.5 5:51
8 Benjamin Brice 12 Mishicot 18:10.9 5:52
9 Jackson Meyers 12 Chilton 18:13.7 5:53

10 Owen Krueger 12 Valders 18:39.6 6:01
11 Silas Sarbo 12 Winneconne 18:52.3 6:05
12 Mason Pagel 12 Chilton 18:57.2 6:07
13 Ethan Auer 12 Saint Mary Catholic 19:20.7 6:14
14 Brody Glynn 12 Chilton 19:29.1 6:17
15 Aiden Schuessler 12 Oostburg 19:40.8 6:21
16 Aiden Schanilec 12 Mishicot 19:42.6 6:21
17 Kevin Halverson 12 Valders 20:16.2 6:32
18 Christopher Timm 12 Chesterton Academy 20:46.3 6:42
19 Dominic Fannin 12 Chesterton Academy 20:53.4 6:44
20 Greg Spaeth 12 Howards Grove 21:03.1 6:47
21 John Athorp 12 Howards Grove 21:20.8 6:53
22 Isaiah Kempen 12 Brillion 21:26.1 6:54
23 Max Mueller 12 Roncalli 21:47.9 7:01
24 Eli Follen 12 Oostburg 21:49.8 7:02
25 Ashton Penterman 12 Hilbert 22:07.4 7:08
26 Levi Gaulthier 12 Hilbert 22:23.5 7:13
27 Evan Erdmann 12 Howards Grove 24:01.7 7:45
28 Casey Falck 12 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 24:48.3 7:59
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• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

10/9/25, 5:54 PM Brillion Invitational

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 9/9


